29 Eyliil 2012 Cumartesi

5. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 HISARPINAR(11)

2 KERASUS(4)

3 YAWZSAH(3)
4 KOSANGUZEL(1)
5 VOLGAKIZI(16)
6 ESENHANIM®G)
7 GURBETKAYA9)
8  SENBEDUS(14)
9 KIBAR(12)

10 VAROLTAY(15)
11 KARTOPU(10)
12 YURTKAN(13)
13 ATES(7)

14 PRENSIM?2)
15 REISHAN(5)

16 FAROHAN(S)

GANYAN(11) 6,15 4, IKILi(4/11) :11,30 4, SIRALI iKiLi(11/4) 22,70 +, PLASE(11) :1,85 +, PLASE@4) 2,00 +, PLASE IKiLi(3/11) :53,90 +, PLASE IKIiLi(3/4) 29,20 +, PLASE IKiLi(4/11) :17,00 #,

Yas
Bykk

4yka
S5yka
4yak
Tyak
Syak
6ykk
6ykk
4ykk
Syaa
Syak
6yka
Tyka
6yaa
10yka

6yka

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)36.500 &
1.)7.300 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HSARHAN - SARHA 28

NEVZATBEY - UVRESULTAN
YAVUZCA - MATRA.66
TATARCK - KAVERKIZ
DEVIREN- GILBOZ
SOVALYE- ZEHRA. 112
TIMURHAN - CAJLIN

SENTAY - BEDUS

ATAK - BEHRE9

SOVALYE- SARAYGULU
BOZDAG - FANY DE CARRERE (FR)
IBOCAN- SAPHA 32
BATYSKAF (AL) - KIRAGI
HABERBATUR - GULATLI
ERBEYIM- ASLIM

FAROAGA - FEGANLR

Handikap 17/DHOW
2)14.600 ¢
2)2920 4
Siklet Jokey

48,5 H.KALINYILMAZ
535 ONUROZ
585 OATMACA
575  H.SIMSEK
525 COK
515 AESMER
485 TE.GUNAYDIN
50 AOLUK
53 I KALE
50 GMLDIz
535 TALICI
48 MSAV
55 B.SERINKAYA
59  ERGOKCE
56,5 OMLDIRIM
54  GOKH.GOKGE

TABELA BAHIS(11/4/3/1) 533,08 t, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(11/4/3/1) 21,64 &

Sahip
ETH. KAYA

FUN. PAMUK
TUR. YAWZ
UFU. OKEN
OZG. FIRAT
OZG. FIRAT
REM KAYA
IRF. BERBEROGLU
KAYAKAYA
HAK. MERAL

A ISI. DENiZ
TUN. YAWZ
MEV. TANIVIT
EVR. AFYONLU

MAH. DOGAN

CAN. BERBEROGLU

3.7.300 ¢
3.)1.460 ¢

Antrendrii
F.KEMAHLIOGLU

AKARABIYIK
F.YAPICI
S.S.GORGU
AEALKIS
AEALKIS

F KEMAHLIOGLU
C.AYDOGAN
O.OZAKDAG
AGUMUS
ATEMZER
MAPAKEL
H.KAYAS
ACOSKAN
AOKSUZLER

AGUMIS

Derece

1.32.35

1.32.55

1.32.60

1.32.80

1.32.95

1.33.12

1.33.23

1.33.52

1.33.56

1.34.15

1.34.52

1.34.89

1.36.02

1.36.29

1.39.04

1.40.37

izmir Hipdromu (52. Yans Giinii)

1400 Cim
4)3650¢t
4)730¢

Gy AGF St Fark
6,15 2 15Boy
240 14 Boyun
17,85 8 15Boy
10,75 1
4,00 4
4,00 7
22,90 12
8,35 10
24,15 3
2415 5
545 9
15,95 15
10,90 6
7,05 16
840 13
545 11

GGk HP
76

93
98
99
78
86
80
62
82
45
80
70
83
29
86

81



